Manche des Maitre #1
Saint-Hyacinthe, 9-11-2024

Epreuve 11
2024-11-09 - 12:04

50m Dos

18 ans et plus
Liste inscriptions
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GRES

46
47
48

ST-MARTIN, Loic
WONG, Frederick
DARRACH, Brent
BERRY, Caitlin
JARRY, Mirando
RADFORD, Keith
HAWEY, Jérémy
BOURGEOIS, Alan
BROTT, Talia
DALCOURT, Isabelle
POTVIN, Jean-Francois
CAMPBELL, Jennifer
SIMARD, Camille
BROWN, Shawn
LABERGE, Kathleen
BERRY, Ross Paul
TANGUAY, Véronique
ALLARD, Catherine
LEVASSEUR, Catherine
TREMBLAY, Laetitia
BOIVIN, Ginette
BOIVIN, Janine

BOILY, Pierre

MANES, Marc
TURBIDE, Marléne
RENE, Vincent
GAUVIN, Julie
CHAPDELAINE, Josée
SHOWERS, Matthew
MORASSE, Rachel
CLARK-BAUTISTA, Phyllis
MENARD, Natacha
DUMONT, Héléne
DESROCHERS, Laure
TREMBLAY, Daniele
GAUDREAULT, Marie
LAFAILLE, Mario
GAGNON, Sylvie
SEVIGNY, Madeleine
TURCOT, René
SOUTHIERE, Angéle
LETHIECQ, Monique
CONDE, Pablo
PRIVYK, Marie-France
BEAURIVAGE, Sabrina
GIROUX, Caroline
DORE, Lorraine
MARCOTTE, Anne-Claire

Age

24
a1
50
36
29
24
28
27
a4
a7
51
49
26
40
51
69
48
49
49
49

66
64
64
59

60
32
30
57
40
26
22
50
52
63
59
68
71
53
81
70
74
69
59
66
42
52
55
67

Club Aguatique Rosemont Petite-Patrie
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux

Maitres A Contre Courant

Maitres A Contre Courant

Club des Maitres-Nageurs de St-Laurent
Pointe-Claire Masters

Club Aquatique Charlesbourg

Club de Natation des Riverains de Lévis
Pointe-Claire Masters

Club Citadins de Vaudreuil

Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant
McGill Masters

Club de Natation des Riverains de Lévis
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux

Club de natation St-Hyacinthe
Pointe-Claire Masters

Mtl Nord Natation

Maitres A Contre Courant

Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

Eau Laval

Club aquatique Montréal

Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant

C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux

Nsh

Club de natation région de Québec
Club Agquatique Calac Lasalle

Mtl Nord Natation

C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux

Club aquatique Montréal

Pointe-Claire Masters

Mtl Nord Natation

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

Club des Maitres-Nageurs de St-Laurent
La vague de Brossard

Club Natation Haut-Richelieu

Club des Maitres-Nageurs de St-Laurent
Club de Natation Mont-Tremblant

Club aquatique Montréal

Club de Natation Memphrémagog

La vague de Brossard

Maitres A Contre Courant

Club de natation St-Hyacinthe

Club de Natation des Riverains de Lévis
Club de Natation NATAQUI

Club Citadins de Vaudreuil

Eau Laval

26.38
28.05
31.00
31.15
31.50
33.70
34.00
35.00
35.50
36.00
36.18
36.54
37.15
37.51
38.00
38.62
40.00
40.00
40.26
42.00
42.00
42.23
42.89
43.93
44.30
44.88
45.00
45.00
45.00
46.00
46.00
46.05
47.89
48.32
51.00
52.00
52.01
54.00
54.49
57.13
58.80
59.00
59.90
1:00.00
1:20.00
1:23.00
NT
NT

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to C.N. St-Hyacinthe
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49 FARTE, Sorin
50 RICHARD, Catherine
51 BLAIN, Jacqueline

62 Pointe-Claire Masters
32  Club Aquatique Rosemont Petite-Patrie
72  Club de Natation des Riverains de Lévis

555
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